AIRSWEEP SYSTEM CONTROLS
AC Input, Sequence Control of Airsweep System
Models DNC-T2003 through DNC-T2032
FEATURES
• Universal voltage input: 95 to 265 VAC 50/60 Hz
• One SKU: covers all voltages and time ranges
required in your application
• Advanced surface mount component technology:

6. Do not allow a local repair shop to repair the controls, as we employ some very sophisticated components that could be further damaged.
For service, call us directly: 1-860-928-6551
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Max. No. of
Outputs
Dimensions - inch Size of NEMA 4
Enclosure Reqd.
A B C D E
DNC-T2006-R20 6 8.75” 6.875” 8.25” 6.25” .313” 10” X 8” X 4”
DNC-T2010-R20 10 8.75” 6.875” 8.25” 6.25” .313” 10” X 8” X 4”
DNC-T2020-R20 20 10.75” 8.875” 10.25” 8.25” .312” 12” X 10” X 5”
DNC-T2032-R20 32 12.75” 10.875” 12.126” 10.251” .312” 14” X 12” X 6”
DNC-T2010-BDC 10 8.75” 6.875” 8.25” 6.25” .313” 10” X 8” X 4”
External